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Thursday, June 7th 2018 - Morning

Opening Session

10:00 Registration

11:00
Introduction and state of the art 
Massimo Rugge (Padua, I), Aldo Scarpa (Verona, I)

11:30

Greetings from the Authorities
Luca Coletto, Assessore alla Sanità, Regione Veneto
Francesco Cobello, Direttore Generale, Azienda Ospedaliera  
Universitaria Integrata, Verona   
Chiara Bovo, Direttore Sanitario, Azienda Ospedaliera Universitaria 
Integrata, Verona

Opening Lecture

12:00
Safety and innovation of the transplantation net  
Alessandro Nanni Costa (Rome, I)

12:45 Discussion

13:00 Lunch

PROGRAMME
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Session 2: Role of the pathology - risk stratification 
and quality assessment of the donor

Chairmen
Massimo Cardillo (Milan, I),  
Federico Rea (Padua, I), 
Umberto Tedeschi (Verona, I)

16:40 Diagnostic consultation for clinical care  
Angelo Paolo Dei Tos  (Treviso, I)

17:00 Report malignancy during transplantation  
Matteo Brunelli (Verona, I) 

17:20 The second opinion activity in Italy: how time flies! Time to revise 
Antonia d’Errico (Bologna, I)

17:40 Kidney: quality assessment and limits 
Desley Neil (Birmingham, YK)

18:00 Liver: quality assessment and limits  
Claudia Mescoli (Padua, I)

18:20 Discussion

19:00 Take home message 
Massimo Rugge (Padua, I), Aldo Scarpa (Verona, I)

19:20 Welcome cocktail

Thursday, June 7th 2018 - Afternoon

Session 1: Organ transplantation: past, present and projects

Chairmen
Umberto Cillo (Padua, IT),  
Albino Eccher (Verona, I),  
Giuseppe Faggian (Verona, I)

14:00 Overview of transplantation activities in Veneto  
Giuseppe Feltrin (Padua, I)

14:20 1968-2018: Pioneers in kidney transplantation  
Luigino Boschiero (Verona, I)

14:40 Planning and design of a winning project 
Valter Pagani (Bruxelles, B)

15:00 The Italian group of digital pathology (DIGIPAT): an image to the future  
Filippo Fraggetta (Catania, I)

15:20 Pancreas: from the beginning to the consensus  
Ugo Boggi (Pisa, I)

15:40 Discussion

16:20 Coffee break
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Friday, June 8th 2018 - Morning

Session 3: Imaging for clinical practice

Chairmen
Luca Giobelli (Verona, I),  
Lorenzo Gubian (Venice, I),  
Luca Molinaro (Turin, I)

08:30 The lesson of radiology  
Claudio Saccavini (Treviso, I)

08:50 Why pathology has to become digital 
Arrigo Capitanio (Linköping, S)

09:10
Implementing whole slide imaging for clinical diagnostics:  
the good and the bad 
Anil Parwani (Ohio, US)

09:30 Legal and Regulatory Aspects of Telepathology 
Toby Cornish (Denver, US)

09:50 Discussion

10:15 Coffee break

Session 4: Digital pathology resources and guides

Chairmen
Paolo De Nardi (Padua, I),  
Luca Novelli (Florence, I),  
Massimo Rugge (Padua, I)

10:45 The international school of digital pathology and syllabus  
Vincenzo Della Mea (Udine, I)

11:05 Artificial intelligence and what it means for a pathologist  
Keith Kaplan (Chicago, US)

11:25 Standardization efforts of digital pathology 
Marcial Garcia Rojo (Cádiz, E)

11:45
American pathologists guidelines for validating  
whole-slide imaging for diagnostic purposes  
Liron Pantanowitz (Pittsburgh, US)

12:05 Discussion

12:40 Lunch
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Friday, June 8th 2018 - Afternoon

Session 5: Transplantation and network

Chairmen
Marilena Casartelli Liviero (Verona, I),  
Paolo Rigotti (Padua, I),  
Aldo Scarpa (Verona, I)

13:40 Milestones of transplantation for pathology 
Anthony J. Demetris (Pittsburgh, US)

14:00
The role of scientific societies and colleges  
in promotion innovation and education  
Massimo Rugge (Padua, I), Mauro Truini (Milan, I)

14:20
Palermo-Pittsburgh closer than you image:  
the experience with transplant pathology  
Rosa Liotta (Palermo, I) 

14:40 Telepathology as a consultation tool on frozen section  
James Crawford (New York, US)

15:00 Implementation of the digital pathology NET in USA  
Marta Minervini (Pittsburgh, US)

15:20 Leadership in transplantation 
Dorry Segev (Baltimore,, US)

16:40 Discussion

17:15 Coffee break

Final Lecture

17:45
The emerging world of enterprise imaging  
and its impact on pathology 
Liron Pantanowitz (Pittsburgh, US)

18:30 CME Questionnaire

18:45 Closing remarks
Massimo Rugge (Padua, I), Aldo Scarpa (Verona, I)
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Faculty

Boggi Ugo (Pisa, Italy)

Boschiero Luigino (Verona, Italy)

Bovo Chiara (Verona, Italy)

Brunelli Matteo (Verona, Italy)

Capitanio Arrigo (Linköping, Sweden)

Cardillo Massimo (Milan, Italy)

Casartelli Liviero Marilena (Verona, Italy)

Cillo Umberto (Padua, Italy)

Cobello Francesco (Verona, Italy)

Coletto Luca (Padua, Italy)

Cornish Toby (Denver, US)

Crawford James (New York, US)

De Nardi Paolo (Padua, Italy)

Dei Tos Angelo Paolo (Treviso, Italy)

Della Mea Vincenzo (Udine, Italy)

Demetris Antony J. (Pittsburgh, US)

D’Errico Antonia (Bologna, Italy)

Eccher Albino (Verona, Italy)

Faggian Giuseppe (Verona, Italy)

Feltrin Giuseppe (Padua, Italy)

Fraggetta Filippo (Catania, Italy)

Garcia Rojo Marcial (Cádiz, Spain)

Giobelli Luca (Verona, Italy)

Gubian Lorenzo (Padua, Italy)

Kaplan Keith (Chicago, US)

Liotta Rosa (Palermo, Italy)

Mescoli Claudia (Padua, Italy)

Minervini Marta (Pittsburgh, US)

Molinaro Luca (Turin, Italy)

Nanni Costa Alessandro (Rome, Italy)

Neil Desley (Birmingham, UK)

Novelli Luca (Florence, Italy)

Pagani Valter (Bruxelles, Belgium)

Pantanowitz Liron (Pittsburgh, US)

Parwani Anil (Ohio, US)

Rea Federico (Padua, Italy)

Rigotti Paolo (Padua, Italy)

Rugge Massimo (Padua, Italy)

Saccavini Claudio (Treviso, Italy)

Scarpa Aldo (Verona, Italy)

Segev Dorry (Baltimore,, US)

Tedeschi Umberto (Verona, Italy)

Truini Mauro (Milan, Italy)

Vanzo Francesca (Treviso, Italy)
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General Information

MEETING VENUE
The venue for the symposium is Palazzo Verità-Poeta
Vicolo San Silvestro, 4/6 37122 Verona, Italy - www.palazzoverita.it

SECRETARIAT DURING THE MEETING
The Secretariat will be open at the following times:
Thursday, June 7th from 8:00 to 18:00.
Friday, June 8th  from 8:00 to 18:00.

OFFICIAL LANGUAGE
The official language of the meeting is English.
Simultaneous translation will not be provided.

ATTENDEES’ REGISTRATION
The symposium is free to attend, but on line registration is required. 
Please link to the following website: www.en.fondazione-menarini.it
or contact afrignani@duecipromotion.com

On line registrations will be accepted on a first-come, first-served basis
and may be closed in advance whenever the maximum number of
participants allowed in the venue will be reached.

THE REGISTRATION INCLUDES:
access to scientific sessions, welcome reception,  coffee breaks, lunch,  
program book, certificate of attendance.

CME ACCREDITATION
DueCi Promotion srl is accredited by the Italian Ministry of Health to provide 
continuing medical education (CME) for Italian attendees.
PROVIDER ID: 1463 - EVENT ID: 1463-216749 Ed. 1 - CME Credits: 10,5

CME accreditation has been requested for the following categories and specialties:
• �Physician (Gastroenterology, Internal Medicine, Nephrology, Oncology, Ge-

neral Surgery, Pathologic Anatomy, Surgery Hospital Management)
• Allied health radiology technician
• Allied health biomedical technician

The CME credits will be awarded only for the delegates who will:
• attend all scientific session of the meeting
• fill in the evaluation form
• successfully complete the ECM questionnaire

All attendees  may request a certificate of attendance for their participation.
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For more information and for the registration to the Congress, visit the following website:

www.fondazione-menarini.it

Fondazione Internazionale Menarini
Symposia n. 391


